
 

FIRST AK RELAY SERIES NYAYO STADIUM NAIROBI 
 21/ 2/2015 

PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     100M MEN HT 1     
 1 162 STEPHEN BARAZA PRISON 10.7 
 2 193 STEPHEN OKACH KDF 10.9 
 3 192 DENNIS GIBBSON AP 11.1 
 4 187 EDWIN AMBALA KDF 11.3 
 5 171 STEPHEN WIMA MSA 11.5 
 6 168 STEVE WEKESA MSA 11.6 
 7 153 MATRIX MUTUKU MACHAKOS 12 
 8 175 DEMARICK ASETO   12.3 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     100M MEN HT 2     
 1 166 CARL LEWIS KDF 10.8 
 2 132 ALFRED MWAI IND 11 
 3 200 SIMON KIMARU GSU 11.3 
 4 170 SAMUEL OMONDI MBSA 11.5 
 5 194 KELVIN OTHOFI KDF 11.7 
 6 177 JOSEPH KABATI LAB 12 
 7 12 SAMUEL RINSYI IND 12.3 
 8 12.6 ALEX SIMBA NRB 12.6 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     100M MEN HT 3     
 1 141 maurice wasikE kdf 10.8 
 2 182 LEON ADONGO IND 11 
 3 151 WALLACE MWAURA KAHAVA 11.3 
 4 148 TERA LANGAT PRISONS 11.4 
 5 180 FRANK RAUDU IND 11.8 
 6 138 DAVID OMUWENGA IND 11.9 
 7 146 KIPLAGAT RUTO IND 12.2 
 8 144 TIMOTHY KIRIMI POLICE 12.8 
 

      



PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     100M MEN HT 4     
 1 167 WALTER MOENGA KDF 10.6 
 2 142 PHILIP NGWONO   10.7 
 3 135 JAMES MARAGIA GUEST 11 
 4 199 ALVIN WEKESA GSU 11.2 
 5 196 ROBINSON MUSUNDI POLICE 11.4 
 6 159 SALEBA SAIYALEY KDF 11.8 
 7 155 BENSON LEPIYION IND 12 
           
 PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     100M MEN HT 5     
 1 143 BONIFE KHANGAI MAB 10.1 
 2 169 JOHN MOSENDA PRIS 11.1 
 3 164 CYRUS GICHUHI GUEST 11.3 
 4 185 KELLY ACOLOR IND 11.5 
 5 139 LININGSTONE NYABIERO K.U 11.7 
 6 190 EVANS OYUKI KDF 11.9 
 7 161 BARNABAS ABUTI KDF 12 
           
 8 189 REGAN BRAIN IND 12.2 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     100M MEN HT 6     
 1 180 EMMANUEL LENTUKENYE KDF 10.8 
 2 160 ALEX GACHATHI PRISONS 11 
 3 152 VINCENT MANYISA KAH 11.1 
 4 184 ANTHONY KANDARA IND 11.3 
 5 150 EDDIE OCHIENG MSD 11.6 
 6 147 WESLEY RONO THIKA 11.8 
 7 197 RAPHAEL CHEGE GSU 12 
 8 179 SIMON WAIRAGO IW4 13 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     100M MEN HT 7     
 1 191 BRAIN GATURA IND 10.7 
 2 163 JOSPHAT MUKURIA LAB 10.9 
 3 158 SAMUEL NJOROGE K.U 11.1 
 4 133 JACOB SIFALAS IND 11.3 
 5 198 PAUL ONGECHI GSU 11.5 
 6 176 HONDO CALVIN PRISONS 11.7 
 7 157 DAVIS SITORA IND 12 
  

 
 
 

     



PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     100M MEN HT 8     
 1 188 CHARLES WAMWEA THIKA 10.7 
 2 156 PPIUS MUIA SOUTHERN 10.9 
 3 174 ANDREW LUMINARI KASARANI 11.1 
 4 137 BRAIN ARINGO IND 11.3 
 5 140 MAXWEL MAGARA IND 11.6 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     100M MEN HT 9     
 1 183 MICHAEL NGUGI IND 10.8 
 2 165 ISAIAH MILAKE IND 11 
 3 154 JACK OCHORO ELD 11.1 
 4 149 EVANS ONYANGO IND 11.4 
 5 173 RICHARD OMONDI PRISON 11.6 
 6 172 BRILIS GWERO IND 13.4 
 

      LANE BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     100M MEN SEM 1     
 1 187 EDWIN AMBALA KDF 11.3 
 2 199 ALVIN WEKESA GSU 11.2 
 3 141 MAURICE WASIKE KDF 10.8 
 4 167 WALTER MWENGA KDF 10.6 
 5 166 CARL LEWIS  KDF 10.8 
 6 162 STEPHEN BARASA PRISONS 10.7 
 7 132 ALFRED MWAI IND 11 
 8 192 DENNIS GIBBSON AP 11.1 
 

          100M MEN SEM 2     
 

1 133 SIFALAS JACOB IND 11.3 
 2 200 SIMON KIMARU GSU 11.3 
 3 180 EMMANEL LENTKUNYE KDF 10.8 
 4 142 PHILIP NGWONO IND 10.7 
 5 182 LEON ADONGO IND 11 
 6 193 STEPHEN OKACH KDF 10.9 
 7 160 ALEX GACHATHI PRISONS 11 
 8 158 SAMUEL NJOROGE K.U 11.1 
 

          100M MEN SEM 3     
 1 137 BRAIN ARINGO IND 11.3 
 2 169 JOHN MOSENDA PRISONS 11.1 
 3 156 PUIS MUIA SOUTHERN 10.9 
 4 191 BRAIN GATURA IND 10.7 
 5 143 BONIFACE KHAGAI MAB 10.7 
 6 154 JACK OCHORO ELD 11.1 
 7 151 WALACE MWAURA KAHAWA 11.3 
 



8 165 ISAIAH MILAKE IND 11 
 

          100M MEN SEM 4     
 1 184 ANTONY KANDARA IND 11.3 
 2 164 CYRUS GICHUHI IND 11.3 
 3 188 CHARLES WAMWEA THIKA 10.7 
 4 163 JOSPHAT MUKURIA LAB 10.9 
 5 183 MICHAEL NGUGI IND 10.8 
 6 135 JAMES MARAGIA GUEST 11 
 7 174 ANDREW LUMINARI KAS 11.1 
 8 152 VINCENT MANYISA KAHAWA 11.1 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     100M WOMEN HT 1   
 1 131 MARY TANUI THIKA 12.5 
 2 129 PAULINE MATANU EMBA 13 
 3 122 CAROLINE MWENDE LINET 13.3 
 4 130 NASELAND KIBIBI IND 13.6 
 5 126 LILA MYOGA PRISONS 13.7 
 6 124 CATHERINE MWANGANGI PSTC 13.8 
 7 195 JOAN MBOYA GSU 15.3 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     100M WOMEN HT 2   
 1 127 EUNICE KADOGO PRISONS 11.9 
 2 125 FRESHIA MWANGI PRISONS 12.3 
 3 119 IRENE OMULLO PRISONS 12.7 
 4 123 PERIS CHEGE IND 13 
 5 121 NAUMI MARU KU 14.2 
           
 PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     100M WOMEN HT 3   
 1 118 HELLEN SYOMBUA SOUTHERN 12.4 
 2 116 ESTHER CHEPKURUI KDF 13.2 
 3 120 ANGELA NDOGURA SOUTHERN 13.4 
 4 128 DAISY JERONO KU 14.4 
 5 117 MILDRED ALUKWE PRISONS 15.3 
 

      LANE BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     100M WOMEN FINALIST   
 1 122 CAROLINE MWENDE LINET 13.3 
 2 116 ESTHER CHEPKURUI KDF 13.2 
 3 125 FRESHIA MWANGI PRISONS 12.3 
 4 127 EUNICE KADOGO PRISONS 11.9 
 5 118 HELLEN SYOMBUA SOUTHERN 12.4 
 6 131 MARY TANUI THIKA 12.5 
 



7 119 IRENE OMULLO PRISONS 12.7 
 8 129 PAULINE MATANU EMBA 13.3 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     200M MEN HT 1     
 1 167 WALTER MOEMGA KDF 21.6 
 2 57 JOHN NGARASI  KDF 22 
 3 56 VINCENT MAKORI GSU 22.4 
 4 54 KENETH KOECH IND 23.3 
 5 187 RAPHAEL CHEGE GSU 23.6 
 6 176 CALVIN HONDO PRISONS 23.9 
 7 155 BENSON LEPEIYONG IND 24.1 
 8 153 MATRIX MUTUKU IND 24.7 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     200M MEN HT 2     
 1 132 ALFRED MWAI KDF 21.9 
 2 46 RICKMON MOKAYA MSA 22.2 
 3 115 PIUS KIPNGETICH KDF 22.5 
 4 187 AMBALA THADEN KDF 22.7 
 5 193 STEPHEN OKETCH KDF 22.9 
 6 52 KENNEDY PRINCILOW KDF 23.3 
 7 53 MOSES MWANGI IND 24.7 
 8 175 DERRICK ASETO IND 24.9 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     200M MEN HT 3     
 1 45 BONIFACE MWERESA LAB 21.3 
 2 160 ALEX GACHATHI PRISONS 22.4 
 3 142 WELLINGTON NYAKUNDI PRISONS 22.7 
 4 177 JOSEPH KABATI LAB 23.2 
 5 171 STEPHEN WIMA MBS 23.4 
 5 161 BARNABAS ABUTI KDF 23.8 
 7 43 KENNEDY KARIUKI IND 24.7 
 8 44 MATHEW KIPKEMBOI IND 25.4 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     200M MEN HT 4     
 1 136 PETER MWAI POLICE 21.7 
 2 51 BROWN MUTHARA MSA 22.2 
 

3 186 
EMMANULE 
LENTUKUNYE KDF 22.4 

 4 133 JACOB SIFALAS IND 22.7 
 5 194 KELVIN ODIFI KDF 23 
 6 158 SAMULE NJOROGE  KU 23.2 
 7 50 SAMUEL ONGERI IND 23.4 
 



8 157 DAVIS SITORA IND 23.9 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     200M MEN HT 5     
 1 156 PIUS MUIA SOUTHERN 21.6 
 2 166 CARL LEWIS KDF  22 
 3 49 RUTO SAIDI THIKA 22.5 
 4 47 JOSHUA MBUVI KDF  23.5 
 5 48 KITUR OWEN  PRISONS 26.4 
 6 143 BONIFACE KAGAI MAB 27.9 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     200M MEN HT 6     
 1 182 LEON ADONG IND 22.4 
 2 152 VINCENT MATHINZA KDF 22.6 
 3 185 KELLY OCOLO IND 22.7 
 4 164 SILAS GICHOHI IND 23 
 5 41 LINUS OTIENO IND 23.3 
 6 173 RICHARD OMONDI PRISONS 23.8 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     200M MEN HT 6     
 1 30 COLLINS OMAE IND 21.7 
 2 188 CHARLES WAMWEA THIKA 22.1 
 3 180 FRANK RAUDO IND 23.3 
 4 149 EVANS ONYANGO IND 23.5 
 5 29 MUSA OUMA  EMBA 23.7 
 6 181 SAMUEL RINSYI KASARANI 24.4 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     200M MEN OVERAL POSITIONS   
 1 45 BONIFACE MWERESA LAB 21.3 
 2 167 WALTER MOEMGA KDF 21.6 
 3 156 PIUS MUIA SOUTHERN 21.6 
 4 136 PETER MWAI POLICE 21.7 
 5 30 COLLINS OMAE IND 21.7 
 6 132 ALFRED MWAI KDF 21.9 
 7 57 JOHN NGARASI  KDF 22 
 8 166 CARL LEWIS KDF  22 
 9 188 CHARLES WAMWEA THIKA 22.1 
 10 46 RICKMON MOKAYA MSA 22.2 
 11 51 BROWN MUTHARA MSA 22.2 
 12 160 ALEX GACHATHI PRISONS 22.4 
 13 56 VINCENT MAKORI GSU 22.4 
 

14 186 
EMMANULE 
LENTUKUNYE KDF 22.4 

 



15 182 LEON ADONG IND 22.4 
 16 115 PIUS KIPNGETICH KDF 22.5 
 17 49 RUTO SAIDI THIKA 22.5 
 18 152 VINCENT MATHINZA KDF 22.6 
 19 142 WELLINGTON NYAKUNDI PRISONS 22.7 
 20 187 AMBALA THADEN KDF 22.7 
 21 133 JACOB SIFALAS IND 22.7 
 22 185 KELLY OCOLO IND 22.7 
 23 193 STEPHEN OKETCH KDF 22.9 
 24 194 KELVIN ODIFI KDF 23 
 25 164 SILAS GICHOHI IND 23 
 26 177 JOSEPH KABATI LAB 23.2 
 27 158 SAMULE NJOROGE  KU 23.2 
 28 54 KENETH KOECH IND 23.3 
 29 52 KENNEDY PRINCILOW KDF 23.3 
 30 41 LINUS OTIENO IND 23.3 
 31 180 FRANK RAUDO IND 23.3 
 32 171 STEPHEN WIMA MBS 23.4 
 33 50 SAMUEL ONGERI IND 23.4 
 34 47 JOSHUA MBUVI KDF  23.5 
 35 149 EVANS ONYANGO IND 23.5 
 36 187 RAPHAEL CHEGE GSU 23.6 
 37 29 MUSA OUMA  EMBA 23.7 
 38 161 BARNABAS ABUTI KDF 23.8 
 39 173 RICHARD OMONDI PRISONS 23.8 
 40 176 CALVIN HONDO PRISONS 23.9 
 41 157 DAVIS SITORA IND 23.9 
 42 155 BENSON LEPEIYONG IND 24.1 
 43 181 SAMUEL RINSYI KASARANI 24.4 
 44 153 MATRIX MUTUKU IND 24.7 
 45 53 MOSES MWANGI IND 24.7 
 46 43 KENNEDY KARIUKI IND 24.7 
 47 175 DERRICK ASETO IND 24.9 
 48 44 MATHEW KIPKEMBOI IND 25.4 
 49 48 KITUR OWEN  PRISONS 26.4 
 50 143 BONIFACE KAGAI MAB 27.9 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     200M WOMEN HT 1   
 1 40 MILLICENT NDORO POLICE 24 
 2 39 JOAN CHERONO POLICE 26 
 3 55 RUTH KEMUNTO GSU 27.1 
 4 116 ESTHER CHEPKURUI KDF 27.2 
 5 130 KIBIBI MASELAND IND 27.5 
 6 32 ANNY NGUITUI PRISONS 28.4 
 7 37 GLADYS NGURE PRISONS 28.5 
 8 38 PURITY KALEKYO IND 31.3 
 

      



PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     200M WOMEN HT 2   
 1 127 ENIUCE KADOGO PRISONS 24.4 
 2 125 FRESHIA MWANGI PRISONS 25.3 
 3 33 JEAN SIMIYU PRISONS 25.5 
 4 123 PERIS CHEGE IND 25.9 
 5 34 MARGRET NGANGA PRISONS 27.8 
 6 37 WINNIE MAKORI RONGAI 28.4 
 7 36 BEATRICE MATUNGE AP 30.6 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     200M WOMEN HT 2   
 1 118 HELLEN SYMBUA SOUTHERN 25.5 
 2 131 MARY TANUI THIKA 25.8 
 3 59 DAISY KOMEN THIKA 26.7 
 4 120 ANGELA NDUNGWA SOUTHERN 27.5 
 5 128 DAISY JERONO K.U 30.5 
 6 117 MILDRED ALUKWE PRISONS 31.8 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     200M WOMEN OVERAL POSITIONS 
 1 40 MILLICENT NDORO POLICE 24 
 2 127 ENIUCE KADOGO PRISONS 24.4 
 3 125 FRESHIA MWANGI PRISONS 25.3 
 4 118 HELLEN SYMBUA SOUTHERN 25.5 
 5 33 JEAN SIMIYU PRISONS 25.5 
 6 131 MARY TANUI THIKA 25.8 
 7 123 PERIS CHEGE IND 25.9 
 8 39 JOAN CHERONO POLICE 26 
 9 59 DAISY KOMEN THIKA 26.7 
 10 55 RUTH KEMUNTO GSU 27.1 
 11 116 ESTHER CHEPKURUI KDF 27.2 
 12 120 ANGELA NDUNGWA SOUTHERN 27.5 
 13 130 KIBIBI MASELAND IND 27.5 
 14 34 MARGRET NGANGA PRISONS 27.8 
 15 32 ANNY NGUITUI PRISONS 28.4 
 16 37 WINNIE MAKORI RONGAI 28.4 
 17 37 GLADYS NGURE PRISONS 28.5 
 18 128 DAISY JERONO K.U 30.5 
 19 36 BEATRICE MATUNGE AP 30.6 
 20 38 PURITY KALEKYO IND 31.3 
 21 117 MILDRED ALUKWE PRISONS 31.8 
 

      

  

 
 

   

      



PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     400M WOMEN HT 1   
 1 62 EMILY CHEROTICH POLICE 56.4 
 2 65 VERONICAH MUTUA PRISONS 56.9 
 3 67 JECINTA SHIKANDA POLICE 57.2 
 4 63 FLORANCE WASIKE PRISONS 58 
 5 64 VERONICA CHEBET POLICE 60.7 
 6 103 SARAH JEPKORIRP IND 61.3 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     400M WOMEN HT 2   
 1 60 MAUREEN JELANGAT PRISONS 56.8 
 2 66 DAMARIS IMBONGO PRISONS 57.1 
 3 111 SANDRA CHEPKOECH POLICE 57.4 
 4 109 NANCY SANG KDF 60.6 
 5 104 GETRUDE CHEPCHIRCHIR GSU 62.8 
 6 61 WINNIE OMWOYO PRISONS 63.4 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     400M MEN HT 2     
 1 113 JADRED MUMANYI KDF 48.2 
 2 88 JOSEPH POGHISIO KDF 49 
 3 114 EVANS KORIR KDF 49.5 
 4 112 JOHN KOSHAN KDF 49.9 
 5 89 JOHN KITUR POLICE 50.8 
 6 115 PIUS KIPNGETICH NRB 51 
 7 87 JOEL KASAINE PRISONS 51.4 
 8 90 KIBET TANUI IND 56.1 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     400M MEN HT 1     
 1 98 CHRISTOPHER ANENE POLICE 49.1 
 2 96 MAGOGA JUMA POLICE 49.8 
 3 93 GEORGE OTIENO POLICE 50.1 
 4 91 DENNIS KIMEU PRISONS 50.3 
 5 92 WILLIAM MBENI LAB 50.6 
 6 94 LENARD MUTUKT MACHAKOS 50.8 
 7 95 FAUSIA ATINYA PRISONS 52.3 
 8 97 BEN TOO   53.4 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     400M MEN HT 3     
 1 107 KENEDY LIMO GSU 49.8 
 2 105 MICHA KIMUTAI GSU 50.7 
 3 110 JAMES KANDARAH IND 50.9 
 



4 106 EMMANUEL BIWOTT GSU 53.1 
 5 100 ANDREW KIBET K.U 55.7 
 6 108 ABRAHAM KIRWA AP 56.4 
 7 101 LAMECK GULAVI PRISONS 62 
 8 102 DANIEL OTINE IND 72.1 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     400M MEN HT 4     
 1 83 GABRIEL MORU AP 49.2 
 2 84 GILBERT KIPKEMOI IND 49.5 
 3 81 HARUN RUTO KDF 49.7 
 4 85 BERNARD WANYOIKE IND 50.2 
 5 145 MULWA KITHEKA IND 51.9 
 6 82 THOMAS NZUKI KDF 52.4 
 7 89 JOHN MUNGAI KU 54.4 
 8 86 VINCENT OCHOINGA IND 56.7 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME   

    400M MEN HT 5     
 1 78 ALEX SAMPAO CENTRAL RIFT 47.8 
 2 77 LAURENCE KANYI KAS 49.7 
 3 79 DANCAN NDARU HPTC 49.7 
 4 80 RAPHAEL AMONDE POLICE 50.1 
 5 76 ABRAHAM KIPLANGAT POLICE 50.4 
 6 74 BALAYO JULIUS  KAS 51.5 
 7 75 KIPLANGAT KOECH IND 51.8 
 8 73 JOSEPHE SANARE IND 52 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     400M MEN HT 6     
 1 58 MICHAEL MAKAN POLICE 48.2 
 2 69 JOSEPH KIRWA  PRISONS 51.9 
 3 68 KIBET LANGAT PRISONS 54.7 
 4 70 PETER KIRUI IND 58.7 
 5 172 BRILIS GWERO IND 60.6 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     400M MEN HT 7     
 1 134 STANLEY KIETI SOUTHERN 46.7 
 2 72 MOSES KERTICH PRISONS 49.1 
 3 71 NEWTON ROTICH POLICE 49.4 
 4 139 LIVINGSTONE  NYABIERO K.U 54.5 
 

    

 
 
 
 

 



PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     1500M WOMEN HT 1   
 1 20 BEATRICE CHEPKOECH IND 4;17;0 
 2 14 SHEILA CHESANG GSU 4;23;0 
 3 19 CECILIA MARIA MACHAKOS 4;24;4 
 4 757 EVALINE KIMELI RONGAI  4;52;0 
 5 27 PURITY KAGENDO IND 4;57;4 
 6 35 SUSAN WACHEGE PRISONS 5;15;0 
 7 24 JANE MURUJA IND 5;19;3 
 8 26 KIPLETTA MARY IND 5;23;3 
 9 15 GRACE LOPOA KDF 5;25;5 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     1500M MEN HT 1     
 1 750 BERNARD KIPKORIR KERICHO 3;43;0 
 2 28 KATUI MUIA MAKUENI 3;43;0 
 3 741 ELIJAH MANANGOI RONGAI 3;44;4 
 4 744 RONALD KWEMOI IND 3;45;5 
 5 1 ABRAHAM KIPLAGAT DCI 3;46;2 
 6 6 PETER LANGAT SOUTH RIFT 3;48;6 
 11 17 NICHOLS KIPLANGAT KDF 3;51;2 
 14 734 KIPCHIRCHIR STEPHEN IND 4;00;00 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     1500M MEN HT 2     
 7 742 ZABLON CHUMBA COMPLETE SPORT 3;49;0 
 8 746 EVANS KIPKORIR IND 3;49;0 
 9 733 PETER ESADIRA PRISONS 3;49;6 
 10 728 HOSEA CHIPCHIRCHIR PRISONS 3;50;0 
 12 729 ROBERT LESOIPA PRISONS 3;51;3 
 13 759 TITUS NDIWA KDF 3;55;6 
 15 748 SILAS CHESEBE GSU 4;04;0 
 16 730 BENJAMIN KEMBUA PRISONS 4;13;8 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     1500M MEN OVERAL POSITIONS   
 1 750 BERNARD KIPKORIR KERICHO 3;43;0 

 2 28 KATUI MUIA MAKUENI 3;43;0 
 3 741 ELIJAH MANANGOI RONGAI 3;44;4 
 4 744 RONALD KWEMOI IND 3;45;5 
 5 1 ABRAHAM KIPLAGAT DCI 3;46;2 
 6 6 PETER LANGAT SOUTH RIFT 3;48;6 
 7 742 ZABLON CHUMBA COMPLETE SPORT 3;49;0 
 8 746 EVANS KIPKORIR IND 3;49;0 
 9 733 PETER ESADIRA PRISONS 3;49;6 
 10 728 HOSEA CHIPCHIRCHIR PRISONS 3;50;0 
 



11 17 NICHOLS KIPLANGAT KDF 3;51;2 
 12 729 ROBERT LESOIPA PRISONS 3;51;3 
 13 759 TITUS NDIWA KDF 3;55;6 
 14 734 KIPCHIRCHIR STEPHEN IND 4;00;00 
 15 748 SILAS CHESEBE GSU 4;04;0 
 16 730 BENJAMIN KEMBUA PRISONS 4;13;8 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     800M MEN HT 1     

 1 743 TIMOTHY CHERUIYOT RAC 1;49.3 
 2 770 KIPNGENO RONO POLICE 1;49.9 
 3 723 ROGONY ISAAC NAIROBI 1;50.8 
 4 13 FRANCIS KAKONZI GSU 1;53.6 
 5 725 DANIEL BII IND 2;00.2 
 6 724 MARTIN KOECH IND 2;06.4 
 7 727 E MUKAWE IND 2;10.6 
 8 9 MOSES KOECH GSU 2;01.1 

 9 12 ABRAHAM KEMBOI IND   
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     800M MEN HT 2     
 1 782 BERNARD KIPYEGON KDF 1;47.8 
 2 754 RICHARD KIPLANGAT POLICE 1;49.0 
 3 777 CLEOPHAS KIPRUTO NKU 1;55.6 
 4 755 MARTIN KIBII IND 1;56.9 
 5 753 JASON MURAGE GSU 1;58.7 
 6 775 ALVIN PARSARE NKU 1;59.0 

 7 774 BRIAN NGETICH NORTH RIFT 2;07.6 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     800M MEN HT 3     

 1 786 ANTHONY CHEMUT S/RIFT 1;50;8 
 2 784 ALBANUS MUTUKU SOUTHERN 1;51;1 
 3 783 DANIEL KARWEN KDF 1;52;9 
 4 785 GEOFREY KIMUTAI IND 1;56;4 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     800M MEN HT 4     
 1 787 CORNELIUS KIPLANGAT KDF 1;49;8 
 2 776 TIMOTHY SEIN POLICE 1;50;1 
 3 762 BERNARD KOECH KERICHO 1;50;4 
 4 763 ISAAC KIPKETER PRISONS 1;51;5 
 5 760 NIXON KIPROTICH LAB 1;51;7 
 6 779 DEY DEY USA 1;52;4 
 7 773 TOM LEMURT IND 2;02;4 
 8 778 WERU MKALA IND   
 



      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     800M MEN HT 4     
 1 788 FERGUSON ROTICH SOUTH RIFT 1;48;4 
 2 798 BONIFACE MUTISYA PRISONS 1;50;0 
 3 771 EMMANUEL MALOI MAKUENI 1;51;3 
 4 28 ABEL MWASA SOUTHERN 1;52;8 
 5 734 KIPCHIRCHIR STEPHEN IND 1;55;6 
 6 106 EMMANUEL BIWOTT GSU 1;57;9 
 7   KEVIN KIBET IND 1;59;9 
 8 752 STANLEY NGOTE IND 2;04;9 

 9 7 ROP KIPROTICH IND 2;13;2 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     800M WOMEN HT 1   
 2 739 PENINA WANGARI PRISONS 2;08.6 
 3 726 SYLVIA CHEROP PRISONS 2;10.7 
 4 111 SANDRA CHEPKOECH POLICE 2;13.3 
 6 740 SARAH CHEPKORIR IND 2;17.2 
 8 737 NELLY CHEBET PRISONS 2;19.7 
 10 738 HILDAH JEPKEMBOI PRISONS 2;23.1 
 12 131 CAROLINE MUTAI IND 2;27.5 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     800M WOMEN HT 2   
 1 764 SYLVIA CHESEBE PRISONS 2;05.7 
 5 768 REBBECCA CHEPKEMBOI THIKA 2;15.3 
 7 109 NANCY SANG KDF 2;19.1 
 9 772 IRENE MUTUA IND 2;22.3 
 11 61 WINNIE OMUOYO PRISONS 2;26.1 
 13 769 BETTY JEMUTAI THIKA 2;28.0 
 14 196 ELVANA CHEPROTICH IND 2;51.1 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     4X100M RELAY MEN HT 1   
 1 143 BONIFACE KHAGAI KDF 2 41.6 
 2 183 MIKE NGUGI KDF B 42.5 
 3 200 KIMARU SIMON GSU 43.1 
 4 141 MAURICE WASIKE KDF NGONG 43.7 
 5 158 SAMUEL NJOROGE K.U 45.8 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 

     



PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     4X100M RELAY MEN HT 2   
 1 42 WILINGTON NYAKUNDI PRISONS 41.2 

 3 132 ALFRED MWAI KDF A 41.9 
 7 171 STEPHEN WIMA COAST 43.9 
 8 191 RAPHAEL CHEGE GSU 44.6 
 9 135 JAMES MALAGIA JANJAK 45 
 11 43 KENNEDY KARIUKI EMB 49.7 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     4X100M RELAY WOMEN HT 1   
 1 127 EUNICE KADOGO PRISONS 48.5 
 2 40 MILLICENT NDORO MIXED 48.8 
 3 131 MARY TANUI KASARANI 51.4 
 4 118 HELLEN SYOMBUA PRISONS B 52.4 
 5 117 MILFRED OLUKWE KDF 57.9 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     4X200M RELAY MEN    
 1 143 BONIFACE KHAGAI KDF 1;26;7 
 

2 186 
EMMANUEL 
LENTUKUNYE KDF 1;27;8 

 3 42 WELLINGTON NYAKUNDI PRISONS 1;29;2 
 4 171 STEPHEN WIMA MBSA 1;31;9 
 5 158 SAMUEL NJOROGE KU 1;33;4 
 6 188 CHARSE WAMWEA KDF 1;35;9 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     4X200M RELAY WOMEN    
 

 
127 

 
PRISONS 1;46;4 

 

 
120 

 
SOUTHERN 1;53;9 

 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     4X400M RELAY MEN    
 1 78 ALEX SAMPAO POROR 3;11;2 
 2 113 JARED MOMANYI KDF A 3;12;4 
 3 787 CORNELIUS KIPLAGAT PRISONS 3;12;7 
 4 17 NICHOLAS KIPLAGAT KDF 3;13;0 
 5 85 BERNARD WANYOIKE KASARANI 3;13;1 
 6 107 KENNEDY LINIO GSU 3;18;7 
 7 113 JARED MO KDF 3;35;8 
 

      PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     4X400M RELAY WOMEN    
 1 60 MAUREEN JELAGAT PRISONS 3;50;3 
 2 11 SANDRA JEPKOECH POLICE 3;57;0 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

     PSN BIB NAME AFFILIATE TIME 
     1600M MEN      
 1 771 MUIA KATUI SOUTHERN 4;02;0 
 2 791 ISAAC YEGO PRISONS 4;02;8 
 3 767 VINCENT MUTAI SOUTH RIFT 4;05;5 
 4 765 DOUGLAS MAYIAN RONGAI 4;18;2 
 5 732 PAUL MAKAU PRISONS 4;19;5 
 6 792 JOHN MUNGAI KU 4;24;5 
 7 795 JOSEPH RASINI PRISONS 4;25;7 
 8 794 CALEB MATHEKA PRISONS 4;28;8 
  


